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Look
TEEN LISTEN

Look! To see your Radio is fitted
with RADIOTRONS: This simple
precaution,at0timewhen imports
are restricted, is your insurance
of uninterrupted enjoyment from
your Receiver.

Then listen, and experience that
full tone realism which is respon-
sible for RADIOTRON'S leader-
ship aS the World's standard

Valve:

RADIOTRON
VALVES

NZ; Distributors:
The NATIONAL ELECTRICAL 6 ENGINEERING Co. LTD_ (Branches all main centres);
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TUESDAY

COMMERCIAL SEPTEMBER 16
. AZ B AUCKLAND1076 Kc: 280 mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45.

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "JapaneseJournalism and Jitters"
10.45 To-day’s Children

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Dancing Round the World1.45&3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Ciub
: The House of Dreams
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle: Guest
Speaker, "The Voice of Health"
Molly and her Happy Lads
Scouts’ Newsletter
Pioneers of Progress
News from London
The Golfers’ session
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Maggie,
Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Academy Award: "HollywoodFever"
Pageant of Enftpire
Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny
Turning Back the Pages
News from London
Close down
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Oo7 WELLINGTON&4$4930 kee. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7.15 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 My Choice (June Bennett)
10.30 Dramas of Life: " Suit Dis-
missed "’

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shcpping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The House of Dreams
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Radio’s Star Quiz
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
The Children’s session
The Musical Army
News from London
The Enemy Within
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Maggie
Everybody

7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Yes-No Jackpots8.0 Academy Award: "Marriage for
Wages "

8.45 Behind those walls
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

10. 0 Scottish session
11. 0 ews from London
12. 0 lose down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Cheer up tunes
9.45 Morning Reflections

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Englandis Nice"’
10.45 To-day’s Children

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. O The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The House of Dreams
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 The Musical Army6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Maggie
Everybody7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Real Life Stories

7.45 Musical Jigsaws8.0 Academy Award: "Round-up inManhattan"
8.45 Magnificent Heritage: Shackleton9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin D, Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny9.30 The Variety Hour11. 0 News from London

12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session. with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10.0 TH EATURE HOUR:10. O Secret Diary10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:

"Mary Queen of Scots"10.30 Dramas of Life: " Hosts
Incorporated "10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes12.15 p.m. News from London

Those Happy GilmansThe House of Dreams
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classicsThe Young Marrieds’ CircleThe Children’s session
The Musical ArmyThe Wise Owl Quiz
News from LondonHouses in Our Street
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Mag-
gie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Songs of Yesteryear
Academy Award: "Ebb Tide"The Enemy Within
Doctor Mac ;

Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man ofDestin
A spot of humour
VarietyNews from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Early evening music"
6.15 News from London
6.45 The Gardening session
7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: "Wuthering
Heights" .

7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Academy Award: "Hold Back theClock"
8.30 The Young Farmers Clubs’ session
9. 0 Musical Lucky Dip
9.15 Health talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
0. 0 Close down


